18 Ekim 1989 Garsamba

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Forma S

10

Atismi

YURDABAK(9)
SUNERBEY(5)
SIPAHI(4)
UGUR 56(10)
KURUSBEY(2)
CANMURAT(7)
TURKAY(3)
KILIGBEY(1)
BIRTAG(8)

SELCAN(6)

1.)6.000 t
Yas
4yda

S5yda
7yka
7yaa
Byaa
S5yaa
5yka
7yaa
5ykk

Byak

Yans Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
2.)2400 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
UMUT.2 - ZAFIRES. 59
DORUHAN - MESRURE 29 57
TULYAR- ZAFIRES. 63
ADALI- SEVBA. 12 62
ALKURUS.26/73 - ZAFIREY. 64
TULRAH - ACBE50 49
TULYAR- KEMYETULIRAK 16 63
YOZGATLIL1 - MATRA.33 54
KURTCEBE - NEAME 27 50
DORUHAN - MESRURE 29 48

Jokey
S.AKDI

MGOKGE
H.KAYA
D.MUTLU
C.GUVEN
H.KARATAS
AATCI
H.YILDIZ
ZMJUTLU

S.0zOLKE

3.)1.200 ¢
Sahip Antrenorii
F YURDABAK

MY SENTAY
B TURAN

B ERDEN

S YURDABAK
I.RBURGE
H TURKAY

E GUCUK
AYILDIZ

F YORULMAZ

Derece

22590

22591

22617

2.26.65

2.27.01

2.28.09

22914

23045

23229

2.32.30

istanbul Hipdromu (84. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim
4)600 &

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

1.60

9

5

4

10



